
 
 
Service N26 
Weekday Timetable 
 
Clerwood Park — — 0057 0157 0257 0357  
Haymarket, W Maitland Street 0001 0031 0106 0206 0306 0406  
Waverley Steps arr 0007 0037 0112 0212 0312 0412  
Waverley Steps dep 0011 0041 0116 0216 0316 0416  
Leopold Place 0015 0045 0120 0220 0320  R  
Meadowbank House 0020 0050 0125 0225 0325  —  
Portobello, King's Road 0024 0054 0129 0229 0329  —  
Eastfield 0029 0059 0134 0234 0334  —  
Musselburgh, High Street 0033 0103 0138 0238 0338  —  
Levenhall Roundabout 0038 0108 0143 0243 0343  —  
Prestonpans, Ayres Wynd 0042 0112 0147 0247 0347  —  
Seton Sands 0049 0119 0154 0254 0354  —  
   
   
Seton Sands — 0058 0128 0158 0258 0358  
Prestonpans, Ayres Wynd — 0105 0135 0205 0305 0405  
Levenhall Roundabout — 0109 0139 0209 0309 0409  
Musselburgh, High Street — 0113 0143 0213 0313 0413  
Eastfield — 0117 0147 0217 0317 0417  
Portobello, King's Road — 0122 0152 0222 0322 0422  
Meadowbank House — 0126  — 0226 0326 0426  
Leopold Place L 0130  — 0230 0330 0430  
Princes Street (Scott Mon) 0030 0135  — 0235 0335  W  
Haymarket Station 0037 0142  — 0242 0342  —  
Drum Brae South 0045 0150  — 0250 0350  —  
Clerwood Park 0051 0156  — 0256 0356  —  
 
 
 
Saturday and Sunday Timetable 
 
Clerwood Park — — — 0057 0127 0157 0227 0257 0327 0357 0427  
Haymarket, W Maitland Street 0001 0016 0031 0106 0136 0206 0236 0306 0336 0406 0436  
Waverley Steps arr 0007 0022 0037 0112 0142 0212 0242 0312 0342 0412 0442  
Waverley Steps dep 0011 0026 0041 0116 0146 0216 0246 0316 0346 0416 0446  
Leopold Place 0015 0030 0045 0120 0150 0220 0250 0320 0350  R R  
Meadowbank House 0021 0036 0051 0125 0155 0225 0255 0325 0355  — —  
Portobello, King's Road 0026 0041 0056 0129 0159 0229 0259 0329 0359  — —  
Eastfield 0031 0046 0101 0134 0204 0234 0304 0334 0404  — —  
Musselburgh, High Street 0036 0051 0106 0138 0208 0238 0308 0338 0408  — —  
Levenhall Roundabout 0041 0056 0111 0143 0213 0243 0313 0343 0413  — —  
Prestonpans, Ayres Wynd 0046 0101 0116 0147 0217 0247 0317 0347 0417  — —  
Seton Sands 0054 0109 0124 0154 0224 0254 0324 0354 0424  — —  
   
   
Seton Sands — — 0058 0118 0128 0158 0228 0258 0328 0358 0428  
Prestonpans, Ayres Wynd — — 0105 0125 0135 0205 0235 0305 0335 0405 0435  
Levenhall Roundabout — — 0109 0129 0139 0209 0239 0309 0339 0409 0439  
Musselburgh, High Street — — 0113 0133 0143 0213 0243 0313 0343 0413 0443  
Eastfield — 0042 0117 0137 0147 0217 0247 0317 0347 0417 0447  
Portobello, King's Road — 0047 0122 0142 0152 0222 0252 0322 0352 0422 0452  
Meadowbank House — 0051 0126  — 0156 0226 0256 0326 0356 0426 0456  
Leopold Place L 0055 0130  — 0200 0230 0300 0330 0400 0430 0500  
Princes Street (Scott Mon) 0030 0100 0135  — 0205 0235 0305 0335 0405  W W  
Haymarket Station 0037 0107 0142  — 0212 0242 0312 0342 0412  — —  
Drum Brae South 0045 0115 0150  — 0220 0250 0320 0350 0420  — —  
Clerwood Park 0051 0121 0156  — 0226 0256 0326 0356 0426  — —  
 
 
 
L – Starts Leith Street 4 minutes before Princes Street Scott Monument 
R – Continues to Elm Row 
W – Continues to Waverley Steps 


